
Date Game Time Location

Eagles vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Spartans vs. Hornets 8:00 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Friday, December 15, 2023 Eagles vs. Spartans 6:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Hornets vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Eagles vs. Spartans 8:00 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Wed, Jan 3 - Thurs, Jan 4 Tribe League Skills Challenge TBA Revere Park Fieldhouse

Hornets vs. Spartans 7:05 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Cougars vs. Eagles 7:55 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Eagles vs. Hornets 6:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Spartans vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Cougars vs. Hornets 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Eagles vs. Spartans 6:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Hornets vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Spartans vs. Eagles 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Hornets vs. Eagles 6:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Cougars vs. Spartans 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Hornets vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Spartans vs. Hornets 6:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Eagles vs. Cougars 7:10 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tribe League Playoffs TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tribe League Playoffs TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tribe League Championship Game TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tribe League Consolation Game TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

All Star/Parents vs. Kids Week TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

TRIBE LEAGUE BASKETBALL GAME & EVENT SCHEDULE

Tribe League Probable Postseason Schedule

NO GAMES

WINTER BREAK

Preseason Games

Regular Season Games

Friday, February 2, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024

Friday, January 12, 2024

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Tuesday, January 9, 2024


